	PEYREMALE (GARD)
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	

	11,2 Km
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Samedi 26 Juillet 2008
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Organisé par: AS Sportive de Peyremale
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
Animation & Chronométrage : 
	René REBOUL: 04 66 52 35 39 - 06 12 28 73 96
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ordre d'arrivée
	N° Dossard
	Temps réalisé (hh:mm:ss)
	H/F
	Cat.
	Place Cat
	NOM
	PRENOM
	CLUB
	Moyenne

	1
	677
	00:42:35
	H
	V1
	1
	BAERT
	FRANK
	HERME OOSTENDE
	15,781

	2
	587
	00:42:35
	H
	SE
	1
	GIBERT
	FREDERIC
	ACN ANDUZE
	15,781

	3
	531
	00:43:13
	H
	V1
	2
	BENOIT
	JEAN CLAUDE
	CLUB ALPIN NIMES
	15,550

	4
	591
	00:44:04
	H
	V1
	3
	GOURNAY
	LAURENT
	ES ARQUES
	15,250

	5
	595
	00:44:17
	H
	V1
	4
	TULLIO
	FABRICE
	BOUCHERIE CHEZ FABRICE
	15,175

	6
	654
	00:44:43
	H
	V1
	5
	SALZE
	PHILIPPE
	*
	15,028

	7
	525
	00:45:39
	H
	V1
	6
	VIANNAY
	PHILIPPE
	*
	14,721

	8
	573
	00:45:44
	H
	V1
	7
	BENIRBAH
	AHMED
	SCAC
	14,694

	9
	529
	00:46:00
	H
	SE
	2
	DELORME
	FABRICE
	SCAC
	14,609

	10
	663
	00:46:06
	H
	SE
	3
	COUDERC
	LUDOVIC
	AMSE ORSAN
	14,577

	11
	516
	00:46:24
	H
	ES
	1
	GINOUX
	JOFFREY
	ALES CA
	14,483

	12
	539
	00:46:28
	H
	V1
	8
	DOS SANTOS
	FELICIANO
	*
	14,462

	13
	560
	00:47:27
	H
	SE
	4
	TORAL
	MANUEL
	ISSY TRIATHLON
	14,162

	14
	563
	00:47:43
	H
	V1
	9
	DELUBAC
	REMI
	CSPTT AVIGNON
	14,083

	15
	575
	00:48:04
	H
	V2
	1
	MERLIOT
	JEAN LUC
	COURIR  A ST VICTOR
	13,981

	16
	669
	00:48:37
	H
	SE
	5
	ROUQUETTE
	ARNAUD
	PSIG GAILLAC GENDARMERIE
	13,822

	17
	582
	00:48:45
	H
	SE
	6
	FARGIER
	JEAN PIERRE
	SCAC
	13,785

	18
	650
	00:48:47
	H
	V1
	10
	CHAURAND
	FABRICE
	BESSEGES
	13,775

	19
	530
	00:48:49
	H
	V1
	11
	GAUCHET
	DANIEL
	POITIERS ETUDIANT CLUB
	13,766

	20
	527
	00:48:50
	H
	V1
	12
	TEISSIER
	FREDERIC
	ALES CA
	13,761

	21
	657
	00:49:04
	H
	V2
	2
	VIGNAL
	JOSIAN
	ASSP VERGEZE
	13,696

	22
	538
	00:49:10
	H
	V3
	1
	UROZ
	JEAN
	ALES CA
	13,668

	23
	561
	00:49:34
	H
	V1
	13
	OUDDANE
	ABDELKRIM
	ALES CA
	13,557

	24
	594
	00:50:10
	H
	V2
	3
	BEMBELAID
	ASSEN
	BESSEGES
	13,395

	25
	652
	00:50:15
	H
	SE
	7
	FRIEIRO
	JEAN MICHEL
	*
	13,373

	26
	541
	00:50:46
	F
	V1
	1
	DUMAS
	FRANCOISE
	ALES CA
	13,237

	27
	580
	00:50:46
	H
	V3
	2
	SALINAS
	LUCIEN
	ALES CA
	13,237

	28
	584
	00:50:58
	H
	V1
	14
	LEGAL
	LAURENT
	*
	13,185

	29
	571
	00:51:07
	H
	V1
	15
	BARREZ
	PHILIPPE
	*
	13,146

	30
	544
	00:51:12
	H
	SE
	8
	BONNE
	CYRIL
	*
	13,125

	31
	513
	00:51:38
	F
	SE
	1
	LOEUILLIEUX
	NATACHA
	COURRIERES (62)
	13,015

	32
	508
	00:51:56
	H
	V2
	4
	AIT AHMED
	MAGID
	SCAC
	12,940

	33
	550
	00:52:27
	H
	V1
	16
	COSTE
	PIERRE
	CO POLICE ALES
	12,812

	34
	678
	00:52:50
	H
	V1
	17
	BERBIGUIER
	JACQUES
	*
	12,719

	35
	574
	00:52:56
	H
	SE
	9
	BACHINI
	ALBERT
	ATTELAGE EYRAGUAIS
	12,695

	36
	518
	00:53:00
	H
	V2
	5
	KAREZ
	JEAN MARC
	ALES CA
	12,679

	37
	542
	00:53:08
	H
	V2
	6
	FELGEIROLLES
	REMI
	ALES CA
	12,647

	38
	658
	00:54:52
	H
	SE
	10
	BOUTONNET
	ERIC
	*
	12,248

	39
	600
	00:55:13
	H
	ES
	2
	MASSY
	VICTOR
	GLOBAL HAPKIDO FEDE BELGE
	12,170

	40
	666
	00:55:24
	H
	SE
	11
	JOSPEH
	JEROME
	*
	12,130

	41
	671
	00:55:28
	H
	V1
	18
	ANMELLA
	DIDIER
	SNEF
	12,115

	42
	534
	00:55:32
	H
	CA
	1
	FERNANDES
	DIMITRI
	*
	12,101

	43
	578
	00:56:07
	H
	V2
	7
	GRAND
	MICHEL
	*
	11,975

	44
	664
	00:56:11
	H
	CA
	2
	TESTUD
	LIONEL
	VELO SPRINT BESSEGES
	11,961

	45
	668
	00:56:12
	H
	V2
	8
	DIET
	JEAN PAUL
	ALES CA
	11,957

	46
	548
	00:56:13
	H
	V1
	19
	DUVAL
	STEPHANE
	*
	11,954

	47
	588
	00:56:25
	H
	V1
	20
	HUIZING
	KLAAS JAN
	LIONITAS
	11,911

	48
	535
	00:56:31
	H
	V1
	21
	FOUET
	GILLES
	*
	11,890

	49
	656
	00:56:35
	H
	V2
	9
	FORT
	ABEL
	AF POULX
	11,876

	50
	662
	00:56:42
	H
	SE
	12
	CHARDES
	CHRISTOPHE
	ETOILE MARVEJOISE
	11,852

	51
	528
	00:56:43
	H
	SE
	13
	COYCAULT
	CHRISTOPHE
	*
	11,848

	52
	517
	00:57:23
	H
	V2
	10
	ORTIZ
	MICHEL
	FOULEES DES 7 RIVIERES
	11,711

	53
	522
	00:57:46
	H
	V2
	11
	BARET
	JEAN PAUL
	ALES CA
	11,633

	54
	670
	00:57:49
	H
	SE
	14
	DAVID
	NICOLAS
	*
	11,623

	55
	567
	00:58:00
	H
	V2
	12
	HUGON
	JACQUES
	*
	11,586

	56
	590
	00:58:07
	F
	V1
	2
	THOMAS
	MARYLINE
	ES ARQUES
	11,563

	57
	589
	00:58:08
	H
	V1
	22
	THOMAS
	PATRICK
	ES ARQUES
	11,560

	58
	524
	00:58:34
	H
	V2
	13
	TUDELA
	JEAN CLAUDE
	ASOS
	11,474

	59
	597
	00:59:11
	H
	CA
	3
	GIARDINA
	JUSTIN
	*
	11,355

	60
	512
	00:59:44
	H
	ES
	3
	CHALAYE
	PASCAL
	*
	11,250

	61
	673
	00:59:57
	H
	V2
	14
	PONGE
	ROBERT
	*
	11,209

	62
	532
	01:00:24
	F
	V1
	3
	ROUS
	AGNES
	ACFM
	11,126

	63
	540
	01:00:25
	H
	V1
	23
	ROUS
	FRANCOIS
	ACFM
	11,123

	64
	593
	01:00:30
	H
	V1
	24
	BRES
	JONY
	CLA SOUSTELLE
	11,107

	65
	667
	01:00:32
	H
	V1
	25
	FORGEROT
	PHILIPPE
	CARPENTRAS
	11,101

	66
	675
	01:00:57
	F
	JU
	1
	BARREZ
	SOLENE
	*
	11,025

	67
	515
	01:00:59
	H
	ES
	4
	ROUX
	NICOLAS
	PEYREMALE
	11,019

	68
	577
	01:01:12
	F
	ES
	1
	BOURGEOIS
	CHARLENE
	ALES CA
	10,980

	69
	568
	01:01:36
	F
	SE
	2
	NICOLAS
	MARIE JOSE
	*
	10,909

	70
	545
	01:01:44
	H
	SE
	15
	FERNANDES
	MANUEL
	COURIR CLUB AIGUES MORTES
	10,886

	71
	558
	01:02:09
	H
	V2
	15
	BASSEUR
	DOMINIQUE
	CAVA 
	10,813

	72
	555
	01:02:10
	F
	ES
	2
	BUYTAERT
	KELLY
	JUDO CLUB TOP ANVERS
	10,810

	73
	665
	01:02:42
	H
	V1
	26
	HEVINK
	HANS
	LAAC TWENTE 
	10,718

	74
	570
	01:03:11
	H
	V2
	16
	PUGNIERE
	MARC
	ALES CA
	10,636

	75
	565
	01:03:14
	H
	V2
	17
	SACHERS
	RODOLPHE
	*
	10,627

	76
	659
	01:03:28
	H
	V4
	1
	JOUBERT
	FERNAND
	ALES CA
	10,588

	77
	672
	01:03:29
	H
	SE
	16
	SALINAS
	JEROME
	*
	10,585

	78
	566
	01:03:31
	F
	SE
	3
	SACHERS
	GWLADYS
	*
	10,580

	79
	557
	01:03:48
	H
	V2
	18
	HERVIEU
	JEAN MARIE
	*
	10,533

	80
	549
	01:03:55
	H
	V4
	2
	TERME
	JEAN LOUIS
	ALES CA
	10,514

	81
	576
	01:04:00
	H
	V2
	19
	BOURGEOIS
	JEAN PAUL
	ALES CA
	10,500

	82
	553
	01:04:16
	F
	SE
	4
	DUVAL
	KATIA
	*
	10,456

	83
	514
	01:04:55
	H
	ES
	5
	GUIRAUDOU
	FABIEN
	*
	10,352

	84
	661
	01:05:08
	F
	SE
	5
	BOUTALEB
	SAMEHRA
	*
	10,317

	85
	546
	01:05:14
	H
	V3
	3
	BERDOLL
	LOUIS
	*
	10,301

	86
	554
	01:05:36
	F
	SE
	6
	CORPAZ ROUSSEL
	KARINE
	ACN ANDUZE
	10,244

	87
	556
	01:05:51
	F
	SE
	7
	HERVIEU
	MARIE
	*
	10,205

	88
	596
	01:05:52
	H
	CA
	4
	FIOREUT
	ALEX
	*
	10,202

	89
	569
	01:06:06
	F
	SE
	8
	DIAZ
	MARIE JOSE
	ALES CA
	10,166

	90
	653
	01:06:17
	F
	V1
	4
	MAURIN
	BEATRICE
	*
	10,138

	91
	543
	01:06:51
	F
	V2
	1
	FELGEIROLLES
	LYDIA
	ALES CA
	10,052

	92
	592
	01:06:53
	F
	V2
	2
	CHAPON
	FRANCOISE
	*
	10,047

	93
	526
	01:06:54
	F
	V2
	3
	GUIRAUD
	DOMINIQUE
	*
	10,045

	94
	583
	01:07:02
	H
	V1
	27
	PETITOT
	HERVE
	COURIR A ST VICTOR
	10,025

	95
	536
	01:07:30
	H
	V4
	3
	DEMAREZ
	FRANCIS
	CAP 21
	9,956

	96
	537
	01:08:03
	H
	V4
	4
	DURAND
	CLAUDE
	*
	9,875

	97
	579
	01:08:50
	H
	SE
	17
	FIOLE
	DANIEL
	*
	9,763

	98
	519
	01:08:59
	H
	V1
	28
	BRUEL
	TONY
	*
	9,741

	99
	533
	01:09:00
	H
	V4
	5
	NERI
	ALEXIS
	RANDO CEZE
	9,739

	100
	674
	01:09:02
	H
	V2
	20
	ALBALADEJO
	YVES
	ALES CA
	9,734

	101
	651
	01:09:17
	F
	V1
	5
	SUZZI
	MARIE FRANCOISE
	SCAC
	9,699

	102
	599
	01:09:28
	F
	V2
	4
	GOEDERTIER
	AGNES
	WORLD RUNNERS BELGE
	9,674

	103
	598
	01:09:29
	H
	V3
	4
	DE WAELE
	ANTOINE
	WORLD RUNNERS BELGE
	9,671

	104
	660
	01:09:42
	F
	V2
	5
	JOUBERT
	MARIE
	*
	9,641

	105
	547
	01:10:14
	H
	V4
	6
	BALADIER
	PIERRE
	ASOS
	9,568

	106
	562
	01:10:38
	F
	ES
	3
	OUDDANE
	HAMERIA
	ALES CA
	9,514

	107
	655
	01:10:38
	F
	V1
	6
	TURC
	CATHY
	*
	9,514

	108
	572
	01:11:03
	H
	SE
	18
	AUSSEL
	PHILIPPE
	*
	9,458

	109
	511
	01:11:07
	H
	V3
	5
	DELANNOY
	MICHEL
	ALES CA
	9,449

	110
	581
	01:11:19
	H
	SE
	19
	SIX
	FREDDY
	*
	9,423

	111
	510
	01:11:46
	F
	V3
	1
	DELANNOY
	BERNADETTE
	ALES CA
	9,364

	112
	559
	01:12:41
	H
	V3
	6
	AUSSEL
	GILBERT
	*
	9,246

	113
	676
	01:12:41
	H
	V3
	7
	VIDAL
	MICHEL
	ALES CA
	9,246

	114
	586
	01:13:52
	H
	SE
	20
	PECHER
	ERIC
	*
	9,097

	115
	523
	01:16:58
	F
	V2
	6
	TUDELA
	MARIE ODILE
	ASOS
	8,731

	116
	521
	01:18:48
	F
	ES
	4
	BARET
	MARIE  
	ALES CA
	8,528

	117
	509
	01:19:51
	H
	V4
	7
	GIOVINAZZE
	MANUEL
	*
	8,416

	118
	564
	01:21:44
	F
	JU
	2
	ROY
	LUCILE
	LA ROSE BLEUE
	8,222

	119
	520
	01:30:45
	F
	V2
	7
	BARET
	EVELYNE
	ALES CA
	7,405



